
Ukko-Pekka                                        
Imatra, Immola 17. - 18.05.2014

Olympiapistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 18.5.2014  klo 9 .00-10.00

1 16
2 17
3 18 Harri Hentula MA Y75
4 19
5 20
6 21
7 22
8 23 Arvo Laasonen YVA Y60
9 24

10 25
11 26
12 27
13 28 Jorma Åsbacka MA Y60
14 29
15 30

25m pistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 18.5.2014  klo 10.0 0-11.30

1 16
2 17 Mari Rautio Hahlo N20
3 18 Olga Wolkoff ESA N
4 19 Minna Terävä Hahlo N
5 20 Otto Suuronen MA Y
6 21 Tapio Hyppänen USMS Y
7 22
8 23
9 24

10 25
11 Enni Suutari MA Y16 26
12 Arttu Ihalainen PiekSA Y16 27
13 Julia Palmgren MA Y16 28
14 29
15 30

Pienoispistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 18.5.2014  klo 1 0.00-11.30

1 16 Raimo Vanninen SMAS Y75
2 17
3 18
4 19
5 20
6 21
7 22 Reino Jauhiainen KontU Y60
8 23 Arvo Laasonen YVA Y60
9 Arttu Vaittinen KitA 12 T 24 Sauli Kosonen PSA Y50

10 25 Jyrki Varis JA Y75
11 26 Paavo Ollikainen YVA Y50

Suomen Ampujainliitto



Ukko-Pekka                                        

12 27 Pasi Honkanen Hahlo Y50
13 28 Jorma Åsbacka MA Y60
14 Ismo Minkkinen HyMAS Y50 29 Paavo Tikkanen Hahlo Y70
15 Jouko Lehikoinen ESA Y50 30

Vakiopistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 18.5.2014  klo 12. 00-14.00

1 16 Raimo Vanninen SMAS Y75
2 17 Mari Rautio Hahlo N20
3 18 Olga Wolkoff ESA N
4 19 Minna Terävä Hahlo N
5 20 Otto Suuronen MA Y
6 21
7 22 Reino Jauhiainen KontU Y60
8 23 Ismo Minkkinen HyMAS Y50
9 24 Sauli Kosonen PSA Y50

10 25 Jyrki Varis JA Y75
11 26 Jouko Lehikoinen ESA Y50
12 27 Pasi Honkanen Hahlo Y50
13 28
14 29 Paavo Tikkanen Hahlo Y70
15 30

Isopistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 18.5.2014  klo 14.15 -15.45

1 16
2 17
3 18
4 19
5 20
6 21 Tapio Hyppänen USMS Y
7 22 Reino Jauhiainen KontU Y60
8 23
9 24 Sauli Kosonen PSA Y50

10 25 Jyrki Varis JA Y75
11 26 Paavo Ollikainen YVA Y50
12 27 Pasi Honkanen Hahlo Y50
13 28
14 29
15 30

Suomen Ampujainliitto


